***0722**
***4991**
***1285**
***7975**
***2631**
***5615**
***1397**
***6730**
***3410**
***0997**
***6265**
***7759**
***6370**
***4893**
***0170**
***5730**
***1138**
***8336**
***8729**
***0249**
***8335**
***2862**
***2631**
***4631**
***7966**
***4830**
***9474**
***5371**
***5511**
***2167**
***5977**
***9220**
***7352**
***6063**
***9982**
***9730**
***9468**
***8421**
***8066**
***0404**
***5693**
***1743**
***7046**
***1283**
***3537**
***8180**
***4302**
***9199**
***0257**
***3800**
***0248**
***2615**
***0128**
***5814**

SABIN MARTINEZ
SALAS HECHAVARRIA
SALGADO MORADO
SANCHEZ BALADO
SANTISO SAAVEDRA
SANTOALLA BLANCO
SANTOME SANTOS
SANTOS LAGO
SANTOS PEREZ

SEIJO GARCIA
SEOANE NOVOA
SOUSA DUARTE
TABOADA PINTOR
TOJO SANDE

VIDAL GIRALDEZ
VIDAL PAREDES
VIGIDE RIVADULLA
VILA RODRIGUEZ
VILA VAZQUEZ
VILLAVERDE PARADA
VITERI BOUSO
VIVERO ALDREY
ABELLA GARCIA
ABUIN YANEZ
ADARRAGA MARTINEZ
ALONSO DA ROSA
ALONSO VILA
ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ
ANIDO LOBATO
ARMESTO DE HOJAS
BANDE LOSADA
BARCALA CAMPOS
BASTOS SALORIO
BECERRA PEREIRO
BEJARANO RODRIGUEZ
BELLO CANDAMIO
BELLO PLATAS
BERNARDEZ ARAUJO
BLACH GONZALEZ
BLANCO MUINO
BLANCO RIVERO
BOADO SANCHEZ
BRANDON ANTELO
BUDINO DUARTE
CACHALDORA PASCUAL
CADENAS SEOANE
CAINZOS DIAZ
CALVINO FERNANDEZ
CAMPOS REY
CANCELA GRELA
CARIDAD RODRIGUEZ
CARRILLO CALVO
CARUNCHO ALVAREZ
CASANOVA CUDEIRO

ADRIAN

GUALBERTO ELIAS

SANTIAGO
DAVID

YERAY
ADRIAN
ADRIAN
MANUEL
CARLOS
VICTOR
CRISTIAN
ROBERTO
ALBERTO
ANXO
ANDRES
JAVIER MARIA
JOSE MANUEL
RAUL
CHRISTIAN
CARLOTA
BEATRIZ
RUBEN DARIO
JACOBO
MARIA JOSE
FERNANDO
ANXO

IVAN
ALEJANDRO
ALEX

OLIVER
PABLO
MARCOS
ENRIQUE
JESUS

DIANA
ADRIAN
BERTA MARIA
ADRIAN
JACOBO

IAGO

LUCAS

FRANCISCO JOSE

SIMON
MARIO JOSE
BORJA

MARCO ANTONIO

EMILIO

PAULA

DIEGO

MARIA NOELIA
MARCOS
ALBERTO
JESUS
MANUEL

20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021

9:30

9:30

9:45

9:45

10:00
10:00
10:15
10:15
10:30
10:30
10:45
10:45
11:00
11:00
11:15
11:15
11:30
11:30
11:45
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:30
16:45
16:45
17:00
17:00
17:15
17:15
17:30
17:30
17:45
17:45
18:00
18:00
18:15
18:15
18:30
18:30
18:45
18:45
19:00
19:00

SALA 1
SALA 2
SALA 1
SALA 2
SALA 1
SALA 2
SALA 1
SALA 2
SALA 1
SALA 2
SALA1
SALA 2
SALA 1
SALA 2
SALA1
SALA 2
SALA 1
SALA 2
SALA1
SALA 2
SALA1
SALA 1
SALA 1
SALA 1
SALA 1
SALA 1
SALA 1
SALA 1
SALA 1
SALA 1
SALA 1
SALA 1
SALA 1
SALA 2
SALA 1
SALA 2
SALA 1
SALA 2
SALA 1
SALA 2
SALA 1
SALA 2
SALA 1
SALA 2
SALA 1
SALA 2
SALA1
SALA 2
SALA 1
SALA 2
SALA1
SALA 2
SALA1
SALA 2



***8040**
***0575**
***6347**
***5585**
***5972**
***4178**
***5162**
***6333**
***0797**
***1725**
***6180**
***6273**
***7754**
***5274**
***4792**
***1717**
***4330**
***8537**
***6979**
***5680**
***5671**
***2644**
***9595**
***8386**
***7931**
***8431**
***7260**
***3224**
***0210**
***7399**
***7796**
***3956**
***2101**
***9561**
***5247**
***0596**
***1286**
***7509**
***5716**
***7838**
***9259**
***4959**
***6076**
***7750**
***2961**
***7005**
***5088**
***9298**
***8347**
***7379**
***9970**
***8230**
***7456**
***4598**

CASTILLO MARTINEZ
CASTRO ALDREY
CASTRO ALVAREZ

CELA LOPEZ

COBELAS CODIAS
CORA DE MARCOS
COSTAS GRANA
COUCEIRO TABEAYO
COUNAGO LOPEZ
CRESPO CASTRO
CRESPO LOPEZ

DAVILA GRANADA

DE LA CAMPA CARRERA
DIAZ PEDREIRA

DIAZ PENA

DIAZ SOBRAL

DIAZ VILLAVERDE
DIESTE LESENDE

DIOS RUEDA
DOMENECH ESCANDELL
DORADO ALVAREZ
ESCARIZ TORRES
ESTEVEZ SANTOS
FARINAS-FERRO MARIN
FERNANDEZ BERMEJO
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ LAGO
FERNANDEZ PADERNE
FERNANDEZ PARDO
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
FERNANDEZ ROMAN
FERREIRA ALEJANDRE
FIGUEIRIDO BLANCO
FONT VARELA

FONTAN FONTECOBA
FONTENLA FARINA
FREIRE RODRIGUEZ
GARCIA BREGUA
GARCIA COUSO
GARCIA MOSQUERA
GARCIA NOGUEIRAS
GARCIA NOVO

GARCIA PAZ

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
GIRALDEZ BARREIRA
GOMEZ FERREIRO
GOMEZ GOMEZ
GOMEZ MARTINEZ
GOMEZ TEIJEIRA
GONZALEZ ESTEVEZ
GREGORIO CARRERA
GRELA PLATA

ANDREA KATHERINE
CARLOS
ARTURO

JUAN JOSE
JAVIER
JACOBO
ADRIAN
VICTOR
ALBERTO
RAUL

XOEL JAVIER
PAULA

DIANA

PEDRO
HENRIQUE
DIEGO

IKER

LUIS JAVIER
JUAN FRANCISCO
DARIO CESAR
BELEN

PAULO

FABIAN
SIMON
MONICA

JOSE ANTONIO
SAMUEL
ALBERTO
ADRIAN

DIEGO

JOSE ANTONIO
ADRIAN
RUBEN ALEJANDRO
JUAN MANUEL
NICOLAS
SERGIO

JOEL

MANUEL
ANGEL

HUGO
CHRISTIAN
RUBEN
ESTEFANO
FERNANDO JOSE
MARTIN
PABLO
DAMIAN
OMAR ELISARDO
JOSE MANUEL
ALVARO
DAVID

XIANA
ANDRES
GONZALO

20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
20.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021

19:15
19:15
19:30
19:30
19:45
19:45
20:00
20:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:45
12:45
12:45
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:15
13:15
13:15
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:45
13:45
13:45
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:15
14:15
14:15
16:00
16:00
16:15
16:15
16:30
16:30
16:45
16:45
17:00
17:00

SALA 1
SALA 2
SALA 1
SALA 2
SALA 1
SALA 2
SALA 2
SALA 2
SALA3
SALA 3
SALA3
SALA 3
SALA3
SALA 3
SALA3
SALA 3
SALA3
SALA 3
SALA3
SALA 3
SALA 1
SALA 2
SALA3
SALA 1
SALA 2
SALA 3
SALA 1
SALA 2
SALA3
SALA 1
SALA 2
SALA 3
SALA 1
SALA 2
SALA3
SALA 1
SALA 2
SALA 3
SALA 1
SALA 2
SALA3
SALA 1
SALA 2
SALA 3
SALA 1
SALA 3
SALA 1
SALA3
SALA 1
SALA3
SALA 1
SALA3
SALA 1
SALA 2



***0963**
***1071**
***3040**
**%1736*

***2699**
***3261**
***9217**
***3564**
***3749**
***0000**
***1140**
***9926**
***7502**
***6759**
***0765**
***9319**
***1128**
***2946**
***8009**
***9156**
***0046**
***5432**
***1902**
***4733**
***5663**
***2860**
***0347**
***8453**
***4307**
***6269**
***6194**
***2741**
***5274**
***5080**
***6327**
***4815**
***3590**
***5858**
***5765**
***4297**
***9741**
***2018**
***2402**
***9174**
***1028**
***9316**
***2793**
***2819**
***7861**
***4845**
***0488**
***8722**
***5503**
***3040**

GRUEIRO GONZALEZ
GRUEIRO MARTINEZ
HERNANDEZ MARIN
IGLESIAS GARCIA
IGLESIAS GONZALEZ
IGLESIAS REDONDO
IGLESIAS SOUSA
JATO RODRIGUEZ
JUSTEL IGLESIAS
LEMA AREN

LINAYO FILGUEIRA
LLAO GARCIA

LOPEZ ALVAREZ
LOUREIRO BORRAZAS

MAGDALENA GOLOBARDAS

MANSO MORADILLO
MAQUIEIRA NEIRA
MARTINEZ DIAZ
MARTINEZ PESQUEIRA
MATO GIL

MATO LOPEZ
MENDEZ PAJARO
MOREIRA FEIJOO
MOSTEIRO SOUTO
NAVEIRA VAZQUEZ
NAVEIRAS PICOS
NIEBLA RODRIGUEZ
ORBAN FERNANDEZ
OTERO ABAD
OTERO CONDE
OTERO VAZQUEZ
OUTEDA GRANA
OYA STEINBRUGGEN
PARDINAS DIAZ
PAREDES PASTOR
PAVON CAMPOS
PERDIZ DEL OLIVEIRA
PEREIRO PEREZ
PEREJON GARCIA
PEREZ CARRIL
PEREZ FERNANDEZ
PEREZ-MONEO SANTOS
PIN GRANA

PINTO DIZ

PLANA COSTOYA
POMBO DOPAZO
PORTEIRO PENSADO
PORTEIRO REY
PRIETO PARDO
REBOLO LOPEZ
REGUEIRO ESPORAS
REGUEIRO OTERO
REY CENTENO

REY GARCIA

ALVARO
HUGO
FEDERICO
IVAN
ANTONIO
GONZALO
ROBERT
HECTOR
RODRIGO
DANIEL
ADOLFO
THOR

RUBEN

LIDIA
MIGUEL ANGEL
DIEGO

SILVIA
ANTON KALINDA
MARIA NOELIA
LUIS ANTONIO
DAVID

XOSE AARON
DANIEL
MARCOS
ANTON
MIGUEL
JULIAN
MELISA

ELOY

ISMAEL
PABLO
ANDREA
WILHELN
MARTIN
RAUL

FELIPE

LUIS

MOISES
SARA

PAULA
DAVID
MIGUEL ANGEL
FERNANDO
URKO

JAVIER
LORENA
MARCOS

ROI

ALBERTO
ALEJANDRO
IVAN
BERNARDINO
DANIEL
CRISTIAN

21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
21.04.2021
22.04.2021
22.04.2021
22.04.2021
22.04.2021
22.04.2021
22.04.2021
22.04.2021
22.04.2021
22.04.2021
22.04.2021
22.04.2021
22.04.2021
22.04.2021
22.04.2021
22.04.2021
22.04.2021
22.04.2021
22.04.2021
22.04.2021
22.04.2021

17:00
17:15
17:15
17:15
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:45
17:45
17:45
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:45
18:45
18:45
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:15
19:15
19:15
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:45
19:45
19:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45

SALA3
SALA 1
SALA 2
SALA 3
SALA 1
SALA 2
SALA3
SALA 1
SALA 2
SALA 3
SALA 1
SALA 2
SALA3
SALA 1
SALA 2
SALA 3
SALA 1
SALA 2
SALA3
SALA1
SALA 2
SALA 3
SALA 1
SALA 2
SALA3
SALA 1
SALA 2
SALA 3
SALA 1
SALA 2
SALA3
SALA 1
SALA 2
SALA 3
SALA 2
SALA 2
SALA 2
SALA 2
SALA 2
SALA 2
SALA 2
SALA 2
SALA 1
SALA 1
SALA 1
SALA 1
SALA 1
SALA 1
SALA 1
SALA 1
SALA 1
SALA1
SALA 1
SALA 1



***0064**
***0422**
***4236**
***3426**
***8011**
***1921**
***9822**
***8304**
***3831**
***3118**
***5422**
***6567**

REY SOUTO
RIALROJO

RICOY MALVIDO
RIOBO PEREZ
RODRIGUEZ CASTRO
RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ SANTIN
RODRIGUEZ TAIBO
RODRIGUEZ TORRES
ROMANI RODRIGUEZ
ROMERO CANCELAS

PABLO
MARCOS
IRA
MARTIN
DAVID
CRISTINA
PABLO
PABLO
DANIEL
RUBEN
CARLOS
RIS

22.04.2021
22.04.2021
22.04.2021
22.04.2021
22.04.2021
22.04.2021
22.04.2021
22.04.2021
22.04.2021
22.04.2021
22.04.2021
22.04.2021

16:00
16:15
16:30
16:30
16:45
16:45
17:00
17:00
17:15
17:15
17:30
17:45

SALA 1
SALA 1
SALA 1
SALA 2
SALA 1
SALA 2
SALA 1
SALA 2
SALA 1
SALA 2
SALA 2
SALA 2



