

DNI	Apellidos	Nome	Día	Hora	Sala
***0722**	SABIN MARTINEZ	ADRIAN	20.04.2021	9:30	SALA 1
***4991**	SALAS HECHAVARRIA	GUALBERTO ELIAS	20.04.2021	9:30	SALA 2
***1285**	SALGADO MORADO	SANTIAGO	20.04.2021	9:45	SALA 1
***7975**	SANCHEZ BALADO	DAVID	20.04.2021	9:45	SALA 2
***2631**	SANTISO SAAVEDRA	YERAY	20.04.2021	10:00	SALA 1
***5615**	SANTOALLA BLANCO	ADRIAN	20.04.2021	10:00	SALA 2
***1397**	SANTOME SANTOS	ADRIAN	20.04.2021	10:15	SALA 1
***6730**	SANTOS LAGO	MANUEL	20.04.2021	10:15	SALA 2
***3410**	SANTOS PEREZ	CARLOS	20.04.2021	10:30	SALA 1
***0997**	SEIJO GARCIA	VICTOR	20.04.2021	10:30	SALA 2
***6265**	SEOANE NOVOA	CRISTIAN	20.04.2021	10:45	SALA 1
***7759**	SOUSA DUARTE	ROBERTO	20.04.2021	10:45	SALA 2
***6370**	TABOADA PINTOR	ALBERTO	20.04.2021	11:00	SALA 1
***4893**	TOJO SANDE	ANXO	20.04.2021	11:00	SALA 2
***0170**	VIDAL GIRALDEZ	ANDRES	20.04.2021	11:15	SALA 1
***5730**	VIDAL PAREDES	JAVIER MARIA	20.04.2021	11:15	SALA 2
***1138**	VIGIDE RIVADULLA	JOSE MANUEL	20.04.2021	11:30	SALA 1
***8336**	VILA RODRIGUEZ	RAUL	20.04.2021	11:30	SALA 2
***8729**	VILA VAZQUEZ	CHRISTIAN	20.04.2021	11:45	SALA 1
***0249**	VILLVERDE PARADA	CARLOTA	20.04.2021	11:45	SALA 2
***8335**	VITERI BOUSO	BEATRIZ	20.04.2021	12:00	SALA 1
***2862**	VIVERO ALDREY	RUBEN DARIO	20.04.2021	12:15	SALA 1
***2631**	ABELLA GARCIA	JACOBO	20.04.2021	12:30	SALA 1
***4631**	ABUIN YAÑEZ	MARIA JOSE	20.04.2021	12:45	SALA 1
***7966**	ADARRAGA MARTINEZ	FERNANDO	20.04.2021	13:00	SALA 1
***4830**	ALONSO DA ROSA	ANXO	20.04.2021	13:15	SALA 1
***9474**	ALONSO VILA	IVAN	20.04.2021	13:30	SALA 1
***5371**	ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ	ALEJANDRO	20.04.2021	13:45	SALA 1
***5511**	ANIDO LOBATO	ALEX	20.04.2021	15:30	SALA 1
***2167**	ARMESTO DE HOJAS	OLIVER	20.04.2021	15:45	SALA 1
***5977**	BANDE LOSADA	PABLO	20.04.2021	16:00	SALA 1
***9220**	BARCALA CAMPOS	MARCOS	20.04.2021	16:15	SALA 1
***7352**	BASTOS SALORIO	ENRIQUE	20.04.2021	16:30	SALA 1
***6063**	BECERRA PEREIRO	JESUS	20.04.2021	16:30	SALA 2
***9982**	BEJARANO RODRIGUEZ	DIANA	20.04.2021	16:45	SALA 1
***9730**	BELLO CANDAMIO	ADRIAN	20.04.2021	16:45	SALA 2
***9468**	BELLO PLATAS	BERTA MARIA	20.04.2021	17:00	SALA 1
***8421**	BERNARDEZ ARAUJO	ADRIAN	20.04.2021	17:00	SALA 2
***8066**	BLACH GONZALEZ	JACOBO	20.04.2021	17:15	SALA 1
***0404**	BLANCO MUIÑO	IAGO	20.04.2021	17:15	SALA 2
***5693**	BLANCO RIVERO	LUCAS	20.04.2021	17:30	SALA 1
***1743**	BOADO SANCHEZ	FRANCISCO JOSE	20.04.2021	17:30	SALA 2
***7046**	BRANDON ANTELO	SIMON	20.04.2021	17:45	SALA 1
***1283**	BUDIÑO DUARTE	MARIO JOSE	20.04.2021	17:45	SALA 2
***3537**	CACHALDORA PASCUAL	BORJA	20.04.2021	18:00	SALA 1
***8180**	CADENAS SEOANE	MARCO ANTONIO	20.04.2021	18:00	SALA 2
***4302**	CAINZOS DIAZ	EMILIO	20.04.2021	18:15	SALA 1
***9199**	CALVIÑO FERNANDEZ	PAULA	20.04.2021	18:15	SALA 2
***0257**	CAMPOS REY	DIEGO	20.04.2021	18:30	SALA 1
***3800**	CANCELA GRELA	MARIA NOELIA	20.04.2021	18:30	SALA 2
***0248**	CARIDAD RODRIGUEZ	MARCOS	20.04.2021	18:45	SALA 1
***2615**	CARRILLO CALVO	ALBERTO	20.04.2021	18:45	SALA 2
***0128**	CARUNCHO ALVAREZ	JESUS	20.04.2021	19:00	SALA 1
***5814**	CASANOVA CUDEIRO	MANUEL	20.04.2021	19:00	SALA 2

DNI	Apellidos	Nome	Día	Hora	Sala
***8040**	CASTILLO MARTINEZ	ANDREA KATHERINE	20.04.2021	19:15	SALA 1
***0575**	CASTRO ALDREY	CARLOS	20.04.2021	19:15	SALA 2
***6347**	CASTRO ALVAREZ	ARTURO	20.04.2021	19:30	SALA 1
***5585**	CELA LOPEZ	JUAN JOSE	20.04.2021	19:30	SALA 2
***5972**	COBELAS CODIAS	JAVIER	20.04.2021	19:45	SALA 1
***4178**	CORA DE MARCOS	JACOBO	20.04.2021	19:45	SALA 2
***5162**	COSTAS GRAÑA	ADRIAN	20.04.2021	20:00	SALA 2
***6333**	COUCEIRO TABEAYO	VICTOR	20.04.2021	20:15	SALA 2
***0797**	COUÑAGO LOPEZ	ALBERTO	21.04.2021	9:30	SALA 3
***1725**	CRESPO CASTRO	RAUL	21.04.2021	9:45	SALA 3
***6180**	CRESPO LOPEZ	XOEL JAVIER	21.04.2021	10:00	SALA 3
***6273**	DAVILA GRANADA	PAULA	21.04.2021	10:15	SALA 3
***7754**	DE LA CAMPA CARRERA	DIANA	21.04.2021	10:30	SALA 3
***5274**	DIAZ PEDREIRA	PEDRO	21.04.2021	10:45	SALA 3
***4792**	DIAZ PENA	HENRIQUE	21.04.2021	11:00	SALA 3
***1717**	DIAZ SOBRAL	DIEGO	21.04.2021	11:15	SALA 3
***4330**	DIAZ VILLAVERDE	IKER	21.04.2021	11:30	SALA 3
***8537**	DIESTE LESENDE	LUIS JAVIER	21.04.2021	11:45	SALA 3
***6979**	DIOS RUEDA	JUAN FRANCISCO	21.04.2021	12:00	SALA 3
***5680**	DOMENECH ESCANDELL	DARIO CESAR	21.04.2021	12:15	SALA 3
***5671**	DORADO ALVAREZ	BELEN	21.04.2021	12:30	SALA 1
***2644**	ESCARIZ TORRES	PAULO	21.04.2021	12:30	SALA 2
***9595**	ESTEVEZ SANTOS	FABIAN	21.04.2021	12:30	SALA 3
***8386**	FARIÑAS-FERRO MARIN	SIMON	21.04.2021	12:45	SALA 1
***7931**	FERNANDEZ BERMEJO	MONICA	21.04.2021	12:45	SALA 2
***8431**	FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ	JOSE ANTONIO	21.04.2021	12:45	SALA 3
***7260**	FERNANDEZ LAGO	SAMUEL	21.04.2021	13:00	SALA 1
***3224**	FERNANDEZ PADERNE	ALBERTO	21.04.2021	13:00	SALA 2
***0210**	FERNANDEZ PARDO	ADRIAN	21.04.2021	13:00	SALA 3
***7399**	FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ	DIEGO	21.04.2021	13:15	SALA 1
***7796**	FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ	JOSE ANTONIO	21.04.2021	13:15	SALA 2
***3956**	FERNANDEZ ROMAN	ADRIAN	21.04.2021	13:15	SALA 3
***2101**	FERREIRA ALEJANDRE	RUBEN ALEJANDRO	21.04.2021	13:30	SALA 1
***9561**	FIGUEIRIDO BLANCO	JUAN MANUEL	21.04.2021	13:30	SALA 2
***5247**	FONT VARELA	NICOLAS	21.04.2021	13:30	SALA 3
***0596**	FONTAN FONTECOBA	SERGIO	21.04.2021	13:45	SALA 1
***1286**	FONTENLA FARIÑA	JOEL	21.04.2021	13:45	SALA 2
***7509**	FREIRE RODRIGUEZ	MANUEL	21.04.2021	13:45	SALA 3
***5716**	GARCIA BREGUA	ANGEL	21.04.2021	14:00	SALA 1
***7838**	GARCIA COUSO	HUGO	21.04.2021	14:00	SALA 2
***9259**	GARCIA MOSQUERA	CHRISTIAN	21.04.2021	14:00	SALA 3
***4959**	GARCIA NOGUEIRAS	RUBEN	21.04.2021	14:15	SALA 1
***6076**	GARCIA NOVO	ESTEFANO	21.04.2021	14:15	SALA 2
***7750**	GARCIA PAZ	FERNANDO JOSE	21.04.2021	14:15	SALA 3
***2961**	GARCIA RODRIGUEZ	MARTIN	21.04.2021	16:00	SALA 1
***7005**	GARCIA RODRIGUEZ	PABLO	21.04.2021	16:00	SALA 3
***5088**	GIRALDEZ BARREIRA	DAMIAN	21.04.2021	16:15	SALA 1
***9298**	GOMEZ FERREIRO	OMAR ELISARDO	21.04.2021	16:15	SALA 3
***8347**	GOMEZ GOMEZ	JOSE MANUEL	21.04.2021	16:30	SALA 1
***7379**	GOMEZ MARTINEZ	ALVARO	21.04.2021	16:30	SALA 3
***9970**	GOMEZ TEIJEIRA	DAVID	21.04.2021	16:45	SALA 1
***8230**	GONZALEZ ESTEVEZ	XIANA	21.04.2021	16:45	SALA 3
***7456**	GREGORIO CARRERA	ANDRES	21.04.2021	17:00	SALA 1
***4598**	GRELA PLATA	GONZALO	21.04.2021	17:00	SALA 2

DNI	Apellidos	Nome	Día	Hora	Sala
***0963**	GRUEIRO GONZALEZ	ALVARO	21.04.2021	17:00	SALA 3
***1071**	GRUEIRO MARTINEZ	HUGO	21.04.2021	17:15	SALA 1
***3040**	HERNANDEZ MARIN	FEDERICO	21.04.2021	17:15	SALA 2
***1736*	IGLESIAS GARCÍA	IVAN	21.04.2021	17:15	SALA 3
***2699**	IGLESIAS GONZALEZ	ANTONIO	21.04.2021	17:30	SALA 1
***3261**	IGLESIAS REDONDO	GONZALO	21.04.2021	17:30	SALA 2
***9217**	IGLESIAS SOUSA	ROBERT	21.04.2021	17:30	SALA 3
***3564**	JATO RODRIGUEZ	HECTOR	21.04.2021	17:45	SALA 1
***3749**	JUSTEL IGLESIAS	RODRIGO	21.04.2021	17:45	SALA 2
***0000**	LEMA AREN	DANIEL	21.04.2021	17:45	SALA 3
***1140**	LIÑAYO FILGUEIRA	ADOLFO	21.04.2021	18:00	SALA 1
***9926**	LLAO GARCIA	THOR	21.04.2021	18:00	SALA 2
***7502**	LOPEZ ALVAREZ	RUBEN	21.04.2021	18:00	SALA 3
***6759**	LOUREIRO BORRAZAS	LIDIA	21.04.2021	18:15	SALA 1
***0765**	MAGDALENA GOLOBARDAS	MIGUEL ANGEL	21.04.2021	18:15	SALA 2
***9319**	MANSO MORADILLO	DIEGO	21.04.2021	18:15	SALA 3
***1128**	MAQUIEIRA NEIRA	SILVIA	21.04.2021	18:30	SALA 1
***2946**	MARTINEZ DIAZ	ANTON KALINDA	21.04.2021	18:30	SALA 2
***8009**	MARTINEZ PESQUEIRA	MARIA NOELIA	21.04.2021	18:30	SALA 3
***9156**	MATO GIL	LUIS ANTONIO	21.04.2021	18:45	SALA 1
***0046**	MATO LOPEZ	DAVID	21.04.2021	18:45	SALA 2
***5432**	MENDEZ PAJARO	XOSE AARON	21.04.2021	18:45	SALA 3
***1902**	MOREIRA FEIJOO	DANIEL	21.04.2021	19:00	SALA 1
***4733**	MOSTEIRO SOUTO	MARCOS	21.04.2021	19:00	SALA 2
***5663**	NAVEIRA VAZQUEZ	ANTON	21.04.2021	19:00	SALA 3
***2860**	NAVEIRAS PICOS	MIGUEL	21.04.2021	19:15	SALA 1
***0347**	NIEBLA RODRIGUEZ	JULIAN	21.04.2021	19:15	SALA 2
***8453**	ORBAN FERNANDEZ	MELISA	21.04.2021	19:15	SALA 3
***4307**	OTERO ABAD	ELOY	21.04.2021	19:30	SALA 1
***6269**	OTERO CONDE	ISMAEL	21.04.2021	19:30	SALA 2
***6194**	OTERO VAZQUEZ	PABLO	21.04.2021	19:30	SALA 3
***2741**	OUTEDA GRAÑA	ANDREA	21.04.2021	19:45	SALA 1
***5274**	OYA STEINBRUGGEN	WILHELM	21.04.2021	19:45	SALA 2
***5080**	PARDIÑAS DIAZ	MARTIN	21.04.2021	19:45	SALA 3
***6327**	PAREDES PASTOR	RAUL	22.04.2021	10:00	SALA 2
***4815**	PAVON CAMPOS	FELIPE	22.04.2021	10:15	SALA 2
***3590**	PERDIZ DEL OLIVEIRA	LUIS	22.04.2021	10:30	SALA 2
***5858**	PEREIRO PEREZ	MOISES	22.04.2021	10:45	SALA 2
***5765**	PEREJON GARCIA	SARA	22.04.2021	11:00	SALA 2
***4297**	PEREZ CARRIL	PAULA	22.04.2021	11:15	SALA 2
***9741**	PEREZ FERNANDEZ	DAVID	22.04.2021	11:30	SALA 2
***2018**	PEREZ-MONEO SANTOS	MIGUEL ANGEL	22.04.2021	11:45	SALA 2
***2402**	PIN GRAÑA	FERNANDO	22.04.2021	12:00	SALA 1
***9174**	PINTO DIZ	URKO	22.04.2021	12:15	SALA 1
***1028**	PLANA COSTOYA	JAVIER	22.04.2021	12:30	SALA 1
***9316**	POMBO DOPAZO	LORENA	22.04.2021	12:45	SALA 1
***2793**	PORTEIRO PENSADO	MARCOS	22.04.2021	13:00	SALA 1
***2819**	PORTEIRO REY	ROI	22.04.2021	13:15	SALA 1
***7861**	PRIETO PARDO	ALBERTO	22.04.2021	13:30	SALA 1
***4845**	REBOLO LOPEZ	ALEJANDRO	22.04.2021	13:45	SALA 1
***0488**	REGUEIRO ESPORAS	IVAN	22.04.2021	15:00	SALA 1
***8722**	REGUEIRO OTERO	BERNARDINO	22.04.2021	15:15	SALA 1
***5503**	REY CENTENO	DANIEL	22.04.2021	15:30	SALA 1
***3040**	REY GARCIA	CRISTIAN	22.04.2021	15:45	SALA 1

DNI	Apellidos	Nome	Día	Hora	Sala
***0064**	REY SOUTO	PABLO	22.04.2021	16:00	SALA 1
***0422**	RIAL ROJO	MARCOS	22.04.2021	16:15	SALA 1
***4236**	RICOY MALVIDO	IRA	22.04.2021	16:30	SALA 1
***3426**	RIOBO PEREZ	MARTIN	22.04.2021	16:30	SALA 2
***8011**	RODRIGUEZ CASTRO	DAVID	22.04.2021	16:45	SALA 1
***1921**	RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS	CRISTINA	22.04.2021	16:45	SALA 2
***9822**	RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ	PABLO	22.04.2021	17:00	SALA 1
***8304**	RODRIGUEZ SANTIN	PABLO	22.04.2021	17:00	SALA 2
***3831**	RODRIGUEZ TAIBO	DANIEL	22.04.2021	17:15	SALA 1
***3118**	RODRIGUEZ TORRES	RUBEN	22.04.2021	17:15	SALA 2
***5422**	ROMANI RODRIGUEZ	CARLOS	22.04.2021	17:30	SALA 2
***6567**	ROMERO CANCELAS	IRIS	22.04.2021	17:45	SALA 2